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Units Implication 



(a) 

 
 

(b) 

 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 

P
e

rc
e

n
t 

o
f 

To
ta

l A
b

st
ra

ct
s 

Year Published 

Abstract Trends Across Three Oncology Journals 

Pub. Info. Included No Risk/Quality Included Any Results Included 

0% 

5% 

10% 

15% 

20% 

25% 

30% 

35% 

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 

P
e

rc
e

n
t 

o
f 

To
ta

l A
b

st
ra

ct
s 

Year Published 

Abstract Trends Across Three Oncology Journals 

Strengths/Limitations Funding 


